SSY1806/SSY1810/SSY1815
Synchronous Step Down Regulator                    PB-FREE
GENERAL DESCRISSION
The  SSY1806,  SSY1810  and  SSY1815  are  high efficiency  400KHz  synchronous  step-down
DC-DC  converters  capable  of  delivering  0.6A,  1A  and  1.5A output  currents,  respectively.
SSY1806/10/15  operate over a  wide input  voltage  range  from 4V to 18V and  integrate  main  switch
and  synchronous  switch  with  very low RDS(ON)  To minimize the conduction loss.
Low output voltage ripple and small external inductor  and  capacitor  sizes  are  achieved  with  400KHz

SSY1806/SSY1810/SSY1815
Synchronous Step Down Regulator                    PB-FREE
Order information
Marking ID
    SSY1806STR /SSY1810STR/ SSY1815STR
     Top Marking     :  18YYXX
1806—SSY1806
1810---SSY1810
1815---SSY1815
XX –Lot number code
     Temperature Range:  -40---+85 ℃
     Package Type: Tape&Reel
 SSY1806/1810/1815 Rev _1.2                             Page 3         Senior Semiconductor Manufacturing  Limited
查询SSY1815STR供应商
SSY1806/SSY1810/SSY1815
Synchronous Step Down Regulator                    PB-FREE